
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:27:07.447 1 1:49.751 77.740 93 116 19

11:28:52.766 2 1:45.319 81.011 86 116 19

11:30:36.950 3 1:44.184 81.894 86 118 19

11:32:20.087 4 1:43.137 82.725 86 115 19

11:34:04.512 5 1:44.425 81.705 87 116 19

11:35:49.365 6 1:44.853 81.371 83 115 19

11:37:31.961 7 1:42.596 83.161 85 116 19

11:39:14.221 8 1:42.260 83.434 88 116 19

l2-09 - STEVE HANSON -
11:27:06.782 1 1:48.513 78.627 82 112 19

11:28:53.140 2 1:46.358 80.220 82 112 19

11:30:38.552 3 1:45.412 80.940 85 109 19

11:32:23.322 4 1:44.770 81.436 76 112 19

11:34:07.198 5 1:43.876 82.136 70 111 19

11:35:50.581 6 1:43.383 82.528 80 110 19

11:37:34.315 7 1:43.734 82.249 81 112 19

11:39:17.789 8 1:43.474 82.455 81 111 19

L2-10 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
11:26:39.827 1 1:46.571 80.059 47 109 19

11:28:25.135 2 1:45.308 81.019 47 109 19

11:30:09.401 3 1:44.266 81.829 47 108 19

11:31:55.161 4 1:45.760 80.673 46 107 19

11:33:40.679 5 1:45.518 80.858 47 107 19

11:35:26.673 6 1:45.994 80.495 51 106 19

11:37:13.324 7 1:46.651 79.999 48 109 19

11:38:57.509 8 1:44.185 81.893 46 108 19

L2-18 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:26:34.327 1 1:46.567 80.062 34 83 19

11:28:18.710 2 1:44.383 81.737 35 85 19

11:30:05.195 3 1:46.485 80.124 30 82 19

11:31:57.970 4 1:52.775 75.655 70 92 19

11:33:49.930 5 1:51.960 76.206 58 94 19

11:35:34.662 6 1:44.732 81.465 68 94 19

11:37:22.407 7 1:47.745 79.187 61 94 19

11:39:15.357 8 1:52.950 75.538 76 93 19

L2-32 - GARY DIMARTINO -
11:27:49.757 1 1:51.507 76.515 74 109 19

11:29:36.582 2 1:46.825 79.869 72 110 19

11:31:22.614 3 1:46.032 80.466 72 109 19

11:33:09.687 4 1:47.073 79.684 74 109 19

11:34:54.735 5 1:45.048 81.220 73 108 19

11:36:41.590 6 1:46.855 79.847 59 109 19

11:38:29.304 7 1:47.714 79.210 79 109 19

11:40:16.939 8 1:47.635 79.268 78 107 19

L2-01 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
11:28:04.756 1 1:49.318 78.048 10 53 19

11:29:51.725 2 1:46.969 79.761 14 55 19

11:31:39.284 3 1:47.559 79.324 11 54 19

11:33:25.178 4 1:45.894 80.571 11 55 19

11:35:14.706 5 1:49.528 77.898 13 55 19

11:37:19.352 6 2:04.646 68.450 8 56 19

11:39:05.906 7 1:46.554 80.072 10 58 19

L2-16 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
11:26:42.613 1 1:47.968 79.023 81 110 19

11:28:30.162 2 1:47.549 79.331 80 114 19

11:30:17.449 3 1:47.287 79.525 68 109 19

11:32:04.161 4 1:46.712 79.954 68 109 19

11:33:52.826 5 1:48.665 78.517 81 116 19

11:35:40.340 6 1:47.514 79.357 77 112 19

11:37:26.252 7 1:45.912 80.557 79 113 19

11:39:14.951 8 1:48.699 78.492 79 110 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
11:27:00.529 1 1:50.962 76.891 57 115 19



11:28:48.911 2 1:48.382 78.722 62 114 19

11:30:37.140 3 1:48.229 78.833 57 113 19

11:32:24.668 4 1:47.528 79.347 59 114 19

11:34:11.552 5 1:46.884 79.825 57 114 19

11:35:58.671 6 1:47.119 79.650 57 112 19

11:37:45.056 7 1:46.385 80.199 64 112 19

11:39:31.505 8 1:46.449 80.151 55 113 19

L2-14 - ALBERT GARCIA -
11:27:02.093 1 1:49.253 78.094 33 83 19

11:28:49.477 2 1:47.384 79.453 34 85 19

11:30:36.396 3 1:46.919 79.799 26 81 19

11:32:23.217 4 1:46.821 79.872 28 84 19

11:34:10.602 5 1:47.385 79.452 25 83 19

11:35:58.631 6 1:48.029 78.979 22 82 19

11:37:48.057 7 1:49.426 77.971 22 82 19

11:39:35.212 8 1:47.155 79.623 25 83 19

L2-20 - WILLIAM CABRER -
11:27:26.946 1 1:51.445 76.558 24 68 19

11:29:17.044 2 1:50.098 77.495 19 64 19

11:31:03.944 3 1:46.900 79.813 25 68 19

11:32:53.036 4 1:49.092 78.209 19 68 19

11:34:40.663 5 1:47.627 79.274 16 67 19

11:36:30.096 6 1:49.433 77.966 16 67 19

11:38:18.674 7 1:48.578 78.579 21 75 19

11:40:08.019 8 1:49.345 78.028 20 66 19

L2-12 - WAYNE GANN -
11:29:41.223 1 1:51.256 76.688 51 107 19

11:31:28.744 2 1:47.521 79.352 53 104 19

11:33:15.937 3 1:47.193 79.595 52 108 19

11:35:02.856 4 1:46.919 79.799 53 104 19

L2-05 - JON BARLOK -
11:27:29.843 1 1:51.114 76.786 49 81 19

11:29:23.040 2 1:53.197 75.373 41 83 19

11:31:14.327 3 1:51.287 76.667 36 74 19

11:33:04.965 4 1:50.638 77.116 37 73 19

11:34:52.567 5 1:47.602 79.292 35 80 19

11:36:41.583 6 1:49.016 78.264 13 75 19

11:38:32.119 7 1:50.536 77.188 52 85 19

11:40:20.562 8 1:48.443 78.677 36 76 19

L2-22 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
11:27:12.245 1 1:50.696 77.076 55 66 19

11:29:03.118 2 1:50.873 76.953 57 69 19

11:30:56.348 3 1:53.230 75.351 27 57 19

11:32:48.975 4 1:52.627 75.754 43 60 19

11:36:59.583 5 4:10.608 34.045 62 68 19

11:38:50.454 6 1:50.871 76.954 52 64 19

11:40:38.240 7 1:47.786 79.157 50 63 19

L2-08 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
11:27:04.905 1 1:50.861 76.961 69 100 19

11:28:53.718 2 1:48.813 78.410 64 99 19

11:30:46.305 3 1:52.587 75.781 64 99 19

11:32:35.973 4 1:49.668 77.798 66 101 19

11:34:25.063 5 1:49.090 78.211 68 100 19

11:36:15.189 6 1:50.126 77.475 66 99 19

11:38:06.848 7 1:51.659 76.411 67 98 19

L2-23 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
11:27:08.208 1 1:55.722 73.728 71 107 19

11:29:01.349 2 1:53.141 75.410 73 107 19

11:30:55.075 3 1:53.726 75.022 78 107 19

11:32:47.884 4 1:52.809 75.632 80 107 19

11:34:37.299 5 1:49.415 77.978 77 108 19

11:36:27.594 6 1:50.295 77.356 74 106 19

11:38:19.475 7 1:51.881 76.260 71 110 19

11:40:08.899 8 1:49.424 77.972 75 107 19

L2-03 - CHILLY WILLY -
11:28:04.908 1 1:49.657 77.806 10 56 19

11:29:54.462 2 1:49.554 77.879 20 52 19

11:31:44.348 3 1:49.886 77.644 12 60 19

11:33:34.118 4 1:49.770 77.726 16 62 19

11:35:25.450 5 1:51.332 76.636 18 51 19



11:37:16.235 6 1:50.785 77.014 10 63 19

11:39:06.235 7 1:50.000 77.564 11 54 19

L2-67 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
11:27:55.569 1 1:49.626 77.828 61 101 19

11:29:46.755 2 1:51.186 76.736 66 101 19

11:31:37.197 3 1:50.442 77.253 63 102 19

L2-06 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
11:27:26.781 1 1:54.202 74.710 13 78 19

11:29:20.615 2 1:53.834 74.951 32 73 19

11:31:12.409 3 1:51.794 76.319 21 73 19

11:33:04.436 4 1:52.027 76.160 17 76 19

L2-27 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:29:45.644 1 4:36.358 30.873 98 117 19

11:31:37.768 2 1:52.124 76.094 82 113 19

11:33:33.357 3 1:55.589 73.813 109 118 19

L2-29 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:29:23.219 1 1:54.621 74.437 87 112 19

11:31:17.027 2 1:53.808 74.968 97 114 19

11:33:10.134 3 1:53.107 75.433 98 115 19

11:35:04.580 4 1:54.446 74.550 100 114 19

11:36:57.950 5 1:53.370 75.258 101 115 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
11:27:07.200 1 1:57.602 72.550 93 116 19

11:29:01.124 2 1:53.924 74.892 94 115 19

L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -
11:27:44.185 1 1:58.155 72.210 95 116 19

11:29:40.869 2 1:56.684 73.121 85 115 19

11:31:37.862 3 1:56.993 72.927 81 113 19

11:33:34.083 4 1:56.221 73.412 83 112 19

L2-15 - BRIAN BERNARD -
11:26:51.565 1 1:58.023 72.291 61 110 19

11:28:49.347 2 1:57.782 72.439 72 111 19

L2-07 - EWAN BENNIE -
11:27:24.756 1 2:00.114 71.033 69 103 19

11:29:23.081 2 1:58.325 72.106 60 110 19

11:31:22.734 3 1:59.653 71.306 68 106 19

11:33:22.056 4 1:59.322 71.504 67 104 19

11:35:20.639 5 1:58.583 71.950 56 103 19

11:37:20.138 6 1:59.499 71.398 83 106 19

11:39:22.510 7 2:02.372 69.722 77 103 19

L2-24 - LEON RANDOLPH -
11:27:47.752 1 2:03.723 68.961 40 84 19

11:29:52.498 2 2:04.746 68.395 45 93 19

11:31:57.153 3 2:04.655 68.445 57 77 19

11:34:07.230 4 2:10.077 65.592 31 82 19

11:36:12.034 5 2:04.804 68.363 69 103 19

11:38:14.062 6 2:02.028 69.918 59 103 19
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